Open 9-23
Kelly Petrak
Kimberly Olson
Andrea Saracco
Jaiden Odonnell

Kendra Pinkowsky
Kathy Boultinghouse
Zoe Behrens Martens

Melissa Roll
Tori Johnson
Kayla Sawyer
Carolyn Jensen
Lacey Ailshie
Melissa Roll
Sis Thurston

Zoe Behrens Martens

Katie Allen
Carolyn Jensen
Ashley Wolf
Katie Allen
Kenna West
Sally Johnston
Shirley Cooper
Diane Ryan
Emily Dunmire
Karen Askin
Braya Hutton
Linda Bittner
Kathy Beebe
Amanda Lee
Tina Byrd

Kathy Boultinghouse

Ashley Lawrence
Kelli Frederick
Jeannie Schenk
Liz Woods

Dani Perry
Carrie Mcmahan
Ally Mager
Stormy Griffin
Kialee Coonc
Mare Walsh
Angila Polacek
Cindy Westlund
Barb Jones

Sis Thurston
Tammy Pachl
Taylor Martinell
Carrie Mcmahan

Strobel's

Frosted French Silk
Boons Notice #2

Keep Watch N Me
Friday Special

Oh Dashing Jolene
Cheyenne Slim Dude #1

THR On a Famous High #1

Rocks E Firewater #1
Frenchman's Fusion
Imagunsmokenhickory
Jagger #1

Eddies Claim ta Fame

THR On A Famous Roll #2

A Driften Orphan #2

THR Sweet Baby Fame #2

Oakie #2

Cosmo #2

Had a Tinkerbell
Captains Cowgirl #1
SF Frenchmans Bell
Bogie Special Lady
Bug Dasher JC #1
Hawks N Ruffles
Shasta

Tiny

Kick Ash Cash
Rocka Biankus

A Noble Exception
Cookie #1

We Nita Runner
Flying Boy Blue #2
AMD Pocos Ducess
Lucky #1

Juniper Silver Doll
Tributes Image

Im A Twisted Sister
Stoppin for Chex #1
Captains Eye Opener
Ima Circuit Judge
Hancocks Cool Cruiser
LF ucantseeme
Nighthawks hottie #2
Touch the Starlight
Judge John Henry

A Diriftin Stitch #1
BA Bandit #1

Much Too Fine

Miss the bars the limit #2

Time

14.114
14.411
14.459
14.483
14.505
14.53
14.575
14.591
14.623
14.642
14.655
14.723
14.726
14.788
14.843
14.851
14.919
14.948
14.953
14.957
14.987
14.99
15.083
15.126
15.164
15.277
15.307
15.308
15.316
15.433
15.495
15.547
15.579
15.594
15.594
15.616
15.647
15.653
15.653
15.733
15.741
15.742
15.85
15.969
15.978
16.037
16.053
16.108

$$

$334.00
$256.00
$186.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$282.00
$217.00
$158.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$257.00
$197.00
$143.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$231.00
$177.00
$129.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D



Tammy Pachl
May Wood
Terri Schaffer
Lindsey Griffin
David Lane
Kay Glenn
Brooke Wilson
Marcie Hyke
Valerie Lane
Amanda Lee
Skylar Heerman
Amber Moore
Collette Jochim
Kelli Frederick
Shirley Cooper
Rebecca Olsen
Hannah Schiermeister
Kimberly Olson
Sally Erickson
Angila Polacek
Ricky Vita
Jody Eastridge
Susan Webb

Peppy Dueller #2
Mystle Lena

Titus

Six Pack Passum
Flora Sugarnic
Trooper #1

Callie

Bug Em Matata

Me Destroyer To
Rocko #2

Ricky Bobby

Junos Royal Flush
True Corona

Lucero #2

Sport #2

Speed Version

Im A Little Awesome
Diva Biankus #1

DJ

Nighthawks Normajean #1
Smoke N Hot Touche
Texas Col

Barreds Rowdy

16.254
16.398
16.562
16.97
17.003
17.07
17.08
17.094
17.589
18.226
18.438
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
1144
114.83
114.86
115.32
115.45
115.79
115.83
115.84

$180.00

$138.00

$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



